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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT BUMPER (N)

FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS (N)
FRONT BUMPER SIDES (N)

FRONT BUMPER COVER (N)

FRONT PANEL (N)

FRONT PANEL 'MITSUBISHI' LOGO (N)
FRONT PANEL 'FUSO' EMBLEM (N)
FRONT GRILLE (N)

FRONT HEADLAMPS (N)

FRONT SIDE LAMPS (N)

FRONT SIDE PANELS (N)

FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH (N)

FRONT SIDE MIRROR BRACKETS (N)
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS (N)
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER (N)
FRONT WIPER GARNISH (N)

FRONT WIPER ARMS (N)

FRONT WIPER LINK (N)

FRONT WIPER MOTOR (N)
DASHBOARD (N)

AIR CON BLOWER MOTOR (N)

AIR CON COOLING COIL ASSY (N)
AIR CON HEATER ASSY (N)

REAR TAIL GATE (N)

REAR TAIL GATE HINGES (N)

REAR TAIL LAMP BRACKETS (N)
REAR EXHAUST BOX (N)

REAR RUBBER STOPPERS (N)

1|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (N)

DENTED / BENT
DENTED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
DENTED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
CRACKED
CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
DENTED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
CRACKED
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2,453.12
687.48
229.56
213.37
652.00

58.00
128.00
823.00

2,508.50
422.58

1,643.74
202.00
908.00

1,231.37
492.05
378.00
384.00
287.00
523.00
877.00
698.00
832.00
933.00

1,298.70
226.00
310.00
819.40

65.00
36.59

1,033.21
162.28

652.00
58.00
128.00
745.60
1,690.02

1,298.70

36.59
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1|REAR END PANEL (N) TO REPAIR SEE 385.00 -
LABOUR
2|REAR TAIL LAMPS (N) CRACKED 495.60 495.60
2|REAR TAIL LAMP HOUSINGS (N) SERVICEABLE 333.40 -
2|REAR TAIL GATE ANGLE BRACKETS (N) SERVICEABLE 385.70 -
2|REAR TAIL GATE ANGLE BRACKET STOPPERS (N) SERVICEABLE 65.40 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -2,198.56 -
LESS 25% DISCOUNT - -1,749.50
19,787.00 5,248.50
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER (SN) SERVICEABLE 280.00 -
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN 'IlU' BRACKET (SN) SERVICEABLE 80.00 -
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) DENTED 70.00 25.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) DENTED 70.00 25.00
1|REAR TAIL GATE 'MITSUBISHI' LETTERING (SN) NECESSARY 285.00 95.80
1|REAR '60KM/H' STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 10.00 10.00
1|REAR '12 PAX' STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 10.00 10.00
1|REAR STEP BRACKET (SN) BENT 350.00 350.00
2|FRONT AND REAR GREEN STICKERS (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 20.00
1,255.00 535.80
LABOUR
CUT OUT, REPLACE AND WELD REAR END PANEL AND 1,800.00 1,400.00
FRONT BODY PANEL. PANEL BEAT REAR SIDE GATES.
STRAIGHTEN FRONT AND REAR CHASSISES. REMOVE
AND REPLACE ALL DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF REAR EXHAUST BOX AND REAR END
PANEL.
CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTINGS. 160.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS |[NOT NECESSARY 160.00 -
TO ENABLE REPAIR.
REMOVE AND REINSTALL IN CAR CAMERA. NOT NECESSARY 160.00 -
REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT DASHBOARD TO NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -
ENABLE REPAIR.
REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIR COND COOLING COIL AND 350.00 120.00

HEATER.
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REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIR COND CONDENSER AND [NOT NECESSARY 160.00 -
RECHARGE GAS (134A).
RUST PROOFING TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREA. 200.00 60.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA. 2,000.00 1,000.00

5,270.00 2,610.00

GRAND TOTAL 26,312.00 8,394.30
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,700.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




