

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBD 9974K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DENTED / BENT	2,453.12	1,033.21
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS (N)	DENTED	687.48	162.28
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDES (N)	SERVICEABLE	229.56	-
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER (N)	SERVICEABLE	213.37	-
1	FRONT PANEL (N)	DENTED	652.00	652.00
1	FRONT PANEL 'MITSUBISHI' LOGO (N)	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
1	FRONT PANEL 'FUSO' EMBLEM (N)	NECESSARY	128.00	128.00
1	FRONT GRILLE (N)	CRACKED	823.00	745.60
2	FRONT HEADLAMPS (N)	CRACKED	2,508.50	1,690.02
2	FRONT SIDE LAMPS (N)	SERVICEABLE	422.58	-
2	FRONT SIDE PANELS (N)	SERVICEABLE	1,643.74	-
1	FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH (N)	SERVICEABLE	202.00	-
2	FRONT SIDE MIRROR BRACKETS (N)	SERVICEABLE	908.00	-
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS (N)	SERVICEABLE	1,231.37	-
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER (N)	SERVICEABLE	492.05	-
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH (N)	SERVICEABLE	378.00	-
2	FRONT WIPER ARMS (N)	SERVICEABLE	384.00	-
1	FRONT WIPER LINK (N)	SERVICEABLE	287.00	-
1	FRONT WIPER MOTOR (N)	SERVICEABLE	523.00	-
1	DASHBOARD (N)	SERVICEABLE	877.00	-
1	AIR CON BLOWER MOTOR (N)	CRACKED	698.00	698.00
1	AIR CON COOLING COIL ASSY (N)	SERVICEABLE	832.00	-
1	AIR CON HEATER ASSY (N)	SERVICEABLE	933.00	-
1	REAR TAIL GATE (N)	DENTED	1,298.70	1,298.70
2	REAR TAIL GATE HINGES (N)	SERVICEABLE	226.00	-
2	REAR TAIL LAMP BRACKETS (N)	SERVICEABLE	310.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST BOX (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	819.40	-
2	REAR RUBBER STOPPERS (N)	SERVICEABLE	65.00	-
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (N)	CRACKED	36.59	36.59

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22006473/Gcy3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR END PANEL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	385.00	-
2	REAR TAIL LAMPS (N)	CRACKED	495.60	495.60
2	REAR TAIL LAMP HOUSINGS (N)	SERVICEABLE	333.40	-
2	REAR TAIL GATE ANGLE BRACKETS (N)	SERVICEABLE	385.70	-
2	REAR TAIL GATE ANGLE BRACKET STOPPERS (N)	SERVICEABLE	65.40	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,198.56	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-1,749.50
			19,787.00	5,248.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	280.00	_
	FRONT WINDSCREEN 'IU' BRACKET (SN)	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED	70.00	25.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED	70.00	25.00
1	REAR TAIL GATE 'MITSUBISHI' LETTERING (SN)	NECESSARY	285.00	95.80
1	REAR '60KM/H' STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	REAR '12 PAX' STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	REAR STEP BRACKET (SN)	BENT	350.00	350.00
2	FRONT AND REAR GREEN STICKERS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	20.00
			1,255.00	535.80
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	CUT OUT, REPLACE AND WELD REAR END PANEL AND FRONT BODY PANEL. PANEL BEAT REAR SIDE GATES. STRAIGHTEN FRONT AND REAR CHASSISES. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR EXHAUST BOX AND REAR END PANEL.		1,800.00	1,400.00
	CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTINGS.		160.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL IN CAR CAMERA.	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT DASHBOARD TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	-
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIR COND COOLING COIL AND HEATER.		350.00	120.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22006473/Gcy3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIR COND CONDENSER AND RECHARGE GAS (134A).	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
	RUST PROOFING TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREA.		200.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA.		2,000.00	1,000.00
			5,270.00	2,610.00
	GRAND TOTAL		26,312.00	8,394.30

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		6,700.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22006473/Gcy3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

X:2.

**ADRIAN LING WAI PING** 

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.